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Pourcenta .
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Prix de vente
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Coefficient
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75 cl
75 ¢l
75 ¢l
75 ¢l
75 cl
37.5¢l
75 ¢l
375 ¢l

VINIBUCO

VINIBUCO
VINIBUCO

2,80

9,20
5,15

£,20

9,20
5,15

37,00
31,00
45,00
44,00
41,00
23,00
38,00
21,00

18,56%.

22 44%
22 39%

37,00
31,00
36,20
44,00
31,80
17,85
38,00
21,00

5,11

4,46
447

75cl
Magnum
75«
75«
75cl
Magnum
75«
75«
75cl
375l
75 ¢l
75«
75«
75l
75l

AGNE

VINIBUCO

VINIBUCO

VIN ROUGE

16,00

WVIN BLANC VIN DOLUX

9,00

WVIN ROSE

17,65%

5,67

5,63




